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
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 
100 WORKERS NEEDED! 

Assemble crafts, wood items. No 
exp. needed.Materials provided. 

$480+/wk. Free info, (801)428-4701. 
Now accepting applications for Peer 
Health Education interns through the 
UO Health Center. This small semi- 
nar class meets T/R 10-11:50 am, 
and accepts 12 new students/ term, 
for upper division credit. For info go 
to http://healthed.uoregon.edu and 
fill out the application, or call Ramah 
Leith 346-0562. 

Opinion Columnist Wanted 
The Oregon Daily Emerald seeks an 
opinionated student interested in 
joining its paid staff as a columnist 
for Spring term. 

Qualified applicants will be: cur- 
rently enrolled University students, 
available to write one to two col- 
umns every two weeks. Writing and 
grammar skills are essential; previ- 
ous column writing experience and 
familiarity with AP style preferred. 

Applications can be picked up at 
the Emerald office, EMU, suite 300. 
Include a resume and five examples 
of your writing, applications are due 
by 5 p.m. Friday, March 7. 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 
Wildland Firefighters Exciting Out- 
door Summer Job. Apply before end 
of term to schedule class: 1322 N. 
30th St., Springfield, 10am-4pm. 
746-7528. No experience needed- 
training provided. 

Fresh-Baked Bread 
by the loaf GREATFUL 

=B-R-E-A*D= 

EMU Fish Bowl • Main Floor 

960 Anderson Lane.1 or 2 bedroom $550-$750 
luxury, huge w/gas fireplace, air, almost new, free cable 

1805 Garden Avenue.2 bedroom $595-$675 
waterfront! townhouse or flat, Track Town, 344-5695 

1566 V2 Mill Street.1 bedroom $4Z5 
apartment above garage 

310 L 29th.2 bedroom $625 
Southeast, laundry, near parks, updated 

680 Lawrence.1 or 2 bedroom $410-$450 
downtown, busline, laundry, computer nook, more 

741-4676 
Free listings and applications 

at 637 B Street, downtown Springfield 
www.emeraldpm.com 

205 HELP WANTED 
Au Pair needed: 3 couples are look- 
ing for a top-notch nanny. The ideal 
candidate will be a student 20+ 
years old with a reliable car. Must be 
in Eugene year round. We need an 
au pair to help out in a crunch; to run 
play dates; babysit, run errands. 
Variable hours each week. $10/hour. 
E-mail availability/qualifications to 
esheehan@amgen.com. 

Cute 2 bdrm cottage, across alley 
from Craft World on W. 6th, $595. 
343-6000 CampusRental.com 
3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 
5 bdrm, 3 ba, studio, w/d and back- 
yard. Close to UO. $1500 + util. 
First, last and deposit. 345-2326. 

1942 Emerald. 5 bdrm house just 
2 blocks from campus. Off street 
parking. $1,485. No pets. 

107 McClure. 2 bdrm home off 
River Road near bike paths. No 
pets. 

For info call 915-3101 or 334-4625 

3 bdrm, yard, fp, new paint. A block 
from UO. 1557 Hilyard. $750. Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

4 BDRM, 2 bath house near 
campus. New gas fp & hardwood 

firs. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

EIJimMilMUHilillHiHill 
Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
Studio $450 

Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Spring Ridge Village 
South Hills Village 

1411 A Street 
Springfield, OR 97477 

Sorry No Pets 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

On bus line 
1 -2 

Bedroom Units 
Call TODAY for Special! 

746-9036 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-311 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Patterson Manor 
1085 Patterson 

1 bedroom $485 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18th -$650 
Call Eric 485-7208 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
535 E. 14th #3 & #4 
2 bedroom units. Range & refrigera- 
tor. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 
$425+ deposits. Lease. 2 weeks 
free rent. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 
CALL 688-2060 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Tues.-Fri. 10:00-12:00 & 1:30-4:30 

Saturday showings by appt. 
1601 Olive *485-0916 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Campus Apartments 

2 bdrm units available now $550 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

Oak Creek Apts. 4 bdrm townhous- 
es, Excellent Move-In Special/ Free 
rent! Call Willis 344-6540. 

Across st. from campus 
Cute 1bdrm. $395, Ig. 2 bdrm $495, 
G/W/S included, 1831 Kincaid, 343- 
6000. CampusRental.com 

MALLARD PROPERTIES 
Call for appt. to view #465-3825 

2 bdrm apt, 598 E. 12th. 
$600/mo. + dep. 

W/D, new lights, floor & paint, 
WSG, parking 

Brand new 2 bdrm townhouse 
545 East 17th, avail. 3/1, 

$800/mo. + dep. 
On site laundry,parking, 

micro/disposal/dw, gas fireplace, 
Centre Court Village 

3667 Main Street 
Springfield, OR 97478 

Sorry No Pets 
1-2 

Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All with dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

1 & 2 bdrm: $495 and $545 
Owner managed. Extremely large, 
quiet, clean. Great location, cam- 
pus 10 blks, near Safeway. No 
smoking. Pet? 2045 Willamette. 
606-7942. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★*★★*★**■**** 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319/ 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across the st. from 
campus. 1827 Harris St. $225/lease. 
$295 month-to-month. GWSE 
incl.CampusRental.com 606-0413. 

QUADS 159 E. 15th. New carpet, 
fresh paint, private entry, sink & 
refrigerator in each unit. Shared 
kitchen & bath. $270. Call 334- 
4625 or 915-3101 

Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

UO 3 blocks; on busline to LCC. 
Lots of light. $300 includes utilities 
and kitchen use. Laundry. Sorry, no 
smoking or pets. Bell Real Estate 
688.2060 

2 rooms March 1st. remodeled 3 
bdrm house, 15’ walk from cam- 
pus. $320 + utilities. 346-4937 

2533 Potter. $300 util. in- 
cluded. $150 deposit. No smoke, 
drugs or pets. 221-8507, 
Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $170- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 
Room for rent, near Autzen, 1 bdrm 
in 3 bdrm apt. Furnished, w/d, cable 
modem, $325/mo., 221-3358 

South Eugene newly remodeled 3 
bdrm, 2 bath W/D, no pets/smok- 
ing. Direct bus to UO. $895/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 
Available March 1, large 1-2 bdrm 
duplex, 3 blks to Mac Court, 1330 E. 
20th, $550. 

1 bdrm duplex, 698 E. 14th Alley 
water paid, $425. 726-4978 

Large very nice 4 bdrm duplex, 2 
baths, living room, family room, ga- 
rage, lawn maintained, no 
dogs/smoking, 1815 Norkenzie Rd. 
$1,200/mo + deposit. 342-7747. 
907 W. 11th. Charming upstairs unit 
in old house. 1 bdrm, 1 ba. $450/mo. 
Call 579-3364. 
1030 Taylor St. 1 bdrm, 1 ba, hard- 
wood floors, w/d. Well insulated. 
$520/mo. Call 579-3364. 

238 SUBLETS 
Lg. 1 bdrm condo $595. South hills, 
2 decks, great view, furnished. Avail- 
able through 6/15. (503) 317-6402 

Studio sublet. Eugene Manor, 11th 
& Ferry. Utilities included. Call Ver- 
onica (503)803-1162. 

238 SUBLETS 
1 bdrm, 1.5 bath townhouse. Take 
over lease thru Aug. 8, $680/mo, 
686-8435 eves after 6 p.m. 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Maria or Britt, 345-1381. 
2 bdrm apt. Autzen area, 
scenic 2nd-story view, pool, fitness 
center, w/d & more, $300/mo, incl. 
utilities. 653-1724 
Roommate wanted, 4 bdrm, 2 bath 
apt, at University Commons, no 
pets, no smoking, $325./mo, beauti- 
fully furnished, $200. Move-in incen- 
tive. 242-6849 
Roommate needed ASAP. House 
w/skylights, WD, off Coburg, on bus- 
line. $315+ utilities 345-9174 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate ASAP. 
Share a furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba 

apt., W/D incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. 
On direct UO busline near Auzten 

stadium. For winter and spring. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if interested 
1 rm in 4 bdrm house • 25th & Pot- 
ter, no pets. Near Sundance. $325/ 
mo. 683-9682, Saralyn. 
Roommate wanted. No pets. $232 + 
utilities + garbage. 744-8082 
4 students seek roommate ASAP, to 
share spacious 5 brdm house near 
campus. Cable, internet. $350/mo. + 
1/5 utils. 520-3230. 
Roommate wanted in 5 bdrm house, 
off River Rd. $300+ utils. (503)804- 
5404 and 607-6934. 

i’ll give you $200 to buy my dorm 
contract! Choose your room. Meals 
included. 346-9613 

Looking to live on campus? 
Dorm contract for sale. 

Call Hannah (971) 570-8729 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 3 
hour fundraising event. Our pro- 
grams make fundraising easy 
with no risks. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so get with the 
program! It works. Contact Cam- 
pusFundraiser at (888) 923-3238, or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Witnesses needed. 
To an altercation that 
occurred 2/23/03 @ 1:20 a.m. 
between me & 3 or more Eugene 
Police near 13th-14th & Mill. Call 
510-0300 w/ any info you have. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

Don’t miss! Mixed media art instal- 
lation by Felix Koretskiy 3/2-3/7, 
Washburn Gallery, Millrace North- 
side B Ceramics, rm. 104 

RABBIT-PROOF FENCE (R) 5:00 7:00 9:00 SAT & 
SUN. 3:00 
TALK TO HER (R) 7:30 9:35 SAT & SUN. 2:35 
REAL WOMEN HAVE CURVES (PG13) 5:00 SA! 
3:10 
THE PIANIST (R) 4 45 
SICK & TWISTED ANIMATION (NR) 11 40 
DAZED AND CONFUSEO (R) 11:00 PM 

HOW TO LOSE A GUY 
IN 10 DAYS (PG13) 1:00 
3:55 7:25 10:20 
SHANGAHI KNIGHTS 
(PG13) 12:50 3:50 7:20 
10:10 
ABOUT SCHMIDT (R) 
12:20 3.20 7:05 10:15 
LIFE OF DAVID GALE 
(R) 12:35 4:00 7:15 10:25 
DARK BLUE (R) 1:10 
4:05 7 30 10:30 
CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN (PG13) 1:15 
CHICAGO (PG13) 12:40 
3:40 7:00 9:55 
DAREDEVIL (PG13) 1:20 
4:104:40 6:30 7:05 7:40 
9:15 9:5010:30 

OLD SCHOOL(R) 1:50 H 
4:20 7:35 10:05 M 
CRADLE 2 THE GRAVE 
(R) 12:55 2:10 3:35 4:45 
7:00 7:40 9:35 10:20 
GODS & GENERALS 
(PG13) 3:05 7:50 
THE HOURS (PG13) 
1:35 4:35 7:45 10:25 
JUNGLE BOOK 2 (G) 
12:0012:25 2:15 2:45 
4:25 4:55 7:35 9:45 
KANGAROO JACK (PG) 
12:45 
LORD OF THE RINGS: 
THE TWO TOWERS 
(PG13) 12:30 4:30 8:30 
RECRUIT (PG13) 1:30 
4:15 7 40 10:20 

HARRY POTTER 
CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG) 11:55 
3:206:5010:20 
JUST MARRIED 
(PG13) 12:25 2:45 5:15 
7:3510:00 
FINAL DESTINATION 
2 (R) 12:20 2:35 4 55 
7:05 9:35 
STAR TREK NEMESIS 
(PG13) 11:40 2:25 5:10 
7:5510:40 
THE HOT CHICK 
(PG13) 11:35 2:15 4:50 
7:2510:05 
MAID IN MANHATTAN 
(PG13) 11:302:004:45 

MOONLIGHT MILE 
(PG13) 1:35 4:20 7:30 
10:10 

ANTWONE FISHER 
(PG13) 7:40 10:25 
DIE ANOTHER DAY 
(PG13) 1:30 4.25 7:20 
10:15 
NARC (R) 12:05 2:40 
5:20 7:50 10:35 
MY BIG FAT GREEK 
WEDDING (PG) 11:50 
2:10 4:40 7.00 9:30 
SWEET HOME ALA- 
BAMA (PG13) 11:30 
2.05 4:35 
THE RING (PG13) 
11:45 2:30 5:05 7 45 
10:30 

CHICAGO (PG13) 12:00 2:30 5:00 7:30 10:00 
HOW TO LOOSE A GUY IN 10 DAYS (PG13) 11:50 
2:20 4:45 7.10 9:50 
SHANGHAI KNIGHTS (PG13) 12:25 2:50 5:15 
7:40 10:05 
DAREDEVIL (PG13) 12:15 2:40 5:10 7:45 10:10 
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